Solenoid Valve
31
The Professional Solenoid Valves Manufactory
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
SLA 1 W H 01 T 1 D 15
V
Normal
regualtions
N: Lead
Wires,
Water-tight,
Fully
Encapsulat
ed
Solenoid Valves Numbering System for Order
Valve
Series
Mode of
Operation
Coil
Type
Coil
Class
Voltage
Seal
Material
Body
Material
Pipe
Size
Orifice
Options
( mm)
E.G.
Po
si
tio
n
de
sc
rip
tio
n
SLA
Series
1: Normally
Closed
2: Normally
Open
W: Metallic
Housing,
Lead wires
A: Metallic
Housing,
DIN
Standard
D: DIN
Standard
Connectio
ns, Fully
Encapsulat
ed
S: NASS
Coil
X: